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Product description

GGK

Smart Cable Coaching

Installation trunking Mini 10x15-9010, PVC, base adhesive, pure white

PVC cable duct according to DIN EN 50085-2-1 for cable laying on walls and ceilings, consisting of
completely overlapping cover and base with double-sided adhesive foam tape for fastening. Note: For
long-term use, we recommend nailing or screwing.

Basic data

Item number
Product group
Packing unit
EAN code

Tariff number

Technical features

Height

Width

Length

Useful cross section
Material

Material quality

Halogen free

Colour

RAL-number

Number of permanent partitions
Number of plug-in partitions
Type of fastening

Cover model

With cable fixing clip

With protective foil
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4190

70-Residential installation
40 meters
4018475041905
39259020

10 mm

15 mm
2000 mm
96 mm?
plastic
Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
no

pure white
9010

0

0
adhesive
loose

no

no

Subject to technical changes



