

Date: 09.01.2026

Installation trunking Mini 10x15-9010, PVC, base adhesive, pure white

**Product description**

PVC cable duct according to DIN EN 50085-2-1 for cable laying on walls and ceilings, consisting of completely overlapping cover and base with double-sided adhesive foam tape for fastening. Note: For long-term use, we recommend nailing or screwing.

Basic data

Item number	4190
Product group	70-Residential installation
Packing unit	40 meters
EAN code	4018475041905
Tariff number	39259020

Technical features

Height	10 mm
Width	15 mm
Length	2000 mm
Useful cross section	96 mm ²
Material	plastic
Material quality	Polyvinyl chloride (PVC)
Halogen free	no
Colour	pure white
RAL-number	9010
Number of permanent partitions	0
Number of plug-in partitions	0
Type of fastening	adhesive
Cover model	loose
With cable fixing clip	no
With protective foil	no